Aiming to create better and safer working environments and
life experiences through the products we deliver.
AVCOMM Technologies, Inc
Address: 333 West Loop North, Suite 460
Houston, TX 77024
United States
Email: info@avcomm.us
Phone: (713) 933-4534

AVC-ES101SEC Outdoor Soil EC and Moisture Sensor, EC:0-20000us/cm, Moisture: 0~100%RH, RS485
Modbus, 4.5-30V Power
Ordering Information
0052 H 40083 (decimal) EC calibration value Read and write Integer
07D0 H 42001 (decimal) Slave ID Read and write 1 ~ 254 (Factory Default 1)
07D1 H 42002 (decimal) Baud Rate Read and write 0=2400 1=4800 2=9600
4